
Department of Pharmacology 

MGM Medical College Navi Mumbai 

Online / Offline Teaching Schedule  

Batch: - II MBBS (CBME)                                    Duration: - 1st to 31stAugust 2021          

Theory (Online) 

Date Day Time PH Topic Teaching Faculty 

2/8/2021 Mon  11.30-12.30 PH1.4 

2 

Describe general principles of 

chemotherapy 

Dr Santosh 

3/8/2021 Tue 10.30-11.30 PH1.43 Sulfonamides Dr Savitri 

5/8/2021 Thu  11.30-12.30 PH1.43 Penicillins Dr Deepanjana 

7/8/2021 Sat  9.30-10.30 PH1.43 Cephalosporins DrSnigdha 

7/8/2021 Sat  10.30-12.30 PH2.7 AETCOM Dr Santosh/Dr 

Deepanjana/DrSudhan

shu 

9/8/2021 Mon 11.30-12.30 PH1.43 Aminoglycosides Dr Savitri 

10/8/2021 Tue 10.30-11.30 PH1.43 Fluroquinolones DrSudhanshu 

12/8/2021 Thu  11.30-12.30 PH1.43 Macrolides Dr Pradeep  

14/8/2021 Sat  8.30-9.30 PH1.43 Tetracyclines Dr Pradeep 

19/8/2021 Thu 9.00- 10.00  Practical revision-Pharmacy Dr. Snigdha 

21/8/2021 Sat 8.30-9.30  

 

Practical revision-FDC, 

Single drug and Multiple 

drug prescription 

Dr. Sudanshu 

26/8/2021 Thu 9.00- 10.00 PH1.43 Chloramphenicol Dr Deepanjana 

28/8/2021 Sat 9.30-10.30 PH1.47 Antimalarial Agents-I Dr Ipseeta  

31/8/2021 Tue  1.30-2.30 PH1.47 Antimalarial Agents-II Dr Ipseeta 

 

Practical (Monday and Wednesday Offline)  

 

Date  Day  Time  PH No Topic  Teaching 

Faculty 

2/8/2021 Mon  3.30 – 4.30  PH3.5 Rational Pharmacotherapy (Case 

Study-I)-Batch A 

Dr Savitri 

4/8/2021 Wed  2.30 – 3.30 PH3.5 Rational Pharmacotherapy (Case 

Study-I)-Batch B 

Dr Savitri 

9/8/2021 Mon  3.30 – 4.30 PH.5 Rational Pharmacotherapy (Case 

Study-II)-Batch A 

Dr Savitri 

11/8/2021 Wed  2.30 – 3.30 PH3.5 Rational Pharmacotherapy (Case 

Study-II)-Batch B 

Dr Savitri 

 

 

 


